
Stowmarket - Drinkstone - Bury St Edmunds 377/386

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Service

Operator

Notes

Stowmarket, Station Road West (adj)

Onehouse, Stearn Drive (adj)

Harleston, Village Sign (opp)

Buxhall Fen Street, Fen Street (opp)

Rattlesden, Brewers Arms (o/s)

Rattlesden, Hill Top Farm (adj)

Felsham, Six Bells (opp)

Hightown Green, Louse Lane (adj)

Brettenham, Church (adj)

Thorpe Morieux, Church Corner (W-bound)

Great Green, Dukes Meadow (opp)

Felsham, Bury Road (adj)

Gedding, Shelter (o/s)

Drinkstone Green, Rattlesden Road (opp)

Drinkstone Green, Post Box (opp)

Drinkstone, Blacksmiths Corner (N-bound)

Hessett, Five Bells (opp)

Rougham, Bennet Arms (o/s)

Bradfield St George, Village Sign (adj)

Bradfield St George, The Green (adj)

Rougham, Post Office

Rougham Green, Shelter (o/s)

Blackthorpe, Newthorpe Road (adj)

Blackthorpe, White House (o/s)

Moreton Hall, Sainsbury’s (adj)

Bury St Edmunds, West Suffolk Hospital (adj)

Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 4)
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NOTES
1 Sponsored by Suffolk County Council

OPERATORS

GEC Galloway 01449 766323

Suffolk 13/04/2019
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Bury St Edmunds - Drinkstone - Stowmarket 377/386

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Service

Operator

Notes

Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 4)

Bury St Edmunds, West Suffolk Hospital (opp)

Moreton Hall, Sainsbury’s (opp)

Blackthorpe, White House (opp)

Blackthorpe, Newthorpe Road (opp)

Rougham Green, Shelter (opp)

Rougham, Bennet Arms (opp)

Rougham, Post Office

Bradfield St George, The Green (opp)

Bradfield St George, Village Sign (adj)

Hessett, Five Bells (adj)

Drinkstone, Blacksmiths Corner (W-bound)

Drinkstone, Blacksmiths Corner (S-bound)

Drinkstone Green, Rattlesden Road (adj)

Drinkstone Green, Post Box (adj)

Gedding, Shelter (opp)

Felsham, Six Bells (adj)

Felsham, Bury Road (opp)

Great Green, Dukes Meadow (adj)

Thorpe Morieux, Church Corner (E-bound)

Brettenham, Church (opp)

Hightown Green, Louse Lane (opp)

Rattlesden, Hill Top Farm (opp)

Rattlesden, Brewers Arms (opp)

Buxhall Fen Street, Fen Street (adj)

Harleston, Village Sign (adj)

Onehouse, Stearn Drive (opp)

Stowmarket, Health Centre (opp)

Stowmarket, Station Road West (adj)
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